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The Institute for Commercial Forestry Research,

The International Union of Forestry Research Organisations (IUFRO) 

& the Department of Agriculture, Forestry & Fisheries

7th Forest Science Symposium

Research Underpinning the Sustainability of a Diverse Forestry Sector
Venue: One Life Church, Alexandra Road, Pietermaritzburg

Dates: 18 July – 20 July 2017

Symposium Organiser: Sally Upfold (sally.upfold@icfr.ukzn.ac.za, 033-3862314, 082 570 0851)

SYMPOSIUM REGISTRATION FORM
· All participants are required to complete and return this registration form before the closing date
· Invoices are immediately generated on receipt of the registration form

· Payment is due upon receipt of the invoice (prior to the closing date)
· Registration is confirmed once payment is received
· There are no rate adjustments or refunds for partial or non-attendance
· Full delegate rate: R1 425 including VAT

· Student rate: R1 083 including VAT (copy of student card is required with form to qualify for this rate)

· Keynote speakers are registered at no charge

· Bank Details: Standard Bank, Pietermaritzburg Main Branch (057525), Account Number 052195597

· Finance Contact: Karin Nagel (Karin.nagel@icfr.ukzn.ac.za, 033-3862314, 072 837 1090)

· CLOSING DATE: 30/06/2017

SECTION 1: CONTACT INFORMATION

Please ensure the correct details for invoicing purposes
	Company:
	
	VAT No:
	

	Contact person:
	
	Tel No:
	

	Invoice address:
	
	Email address:
	


SECTION 2: DELEGATE SUMMARY INFORMATION 
Please complete the detailed delegate information under section 4 on page 2 and carry forward the totals by delegate type to the table below to calculate the total amount due
	Type of Delegate
	Rate
	No.
	Amount

	Full
	R1 425.00
	
	

	Student (copy of student card required)
	R1 083.00
	
	

	Key-note Speakers / Other
	RNil
	
	

	TOTAL
	


SECTION 3: PAYMENT INFORMATION

Please attach remittance and note reference details (i.e. invoice number)
	Amount paid
	
	Method:
(e.g. EFT)
	

	Date paid:

	
	Reference:
	


REGISTRATION IS ONLY CONFIRMED UPON RECEIPT OF THE REGISTRATION FORM AND PAYMENT AS SPECIFIED ABOVE.
THIS MUST BE COMPLETED BY THE CLOSING DATE: 30/06/2017
SECTION 4: DELEGATE LIST 
· Please complete in full for each delegate and transfer delegate totals to Section 2 on page 1.
· For each delegate, please note attendance (i.e. tick if attending) and special dietary requirements (e.g. Allergy, Vegetarian, Halaal) in the last column.
	Day 1
	18/7 (Tuesday), 08h00-16h30

	Cocktail Party
	18/7 (Tuesday), 17h00-19h00

	Day 2
	19/7 (Wednesday), 08h00-16h30

	Day 3
	20/7 (Thursday), 08h00-13h00


	No
	Title
	Name
	Surname
	Contact Details
(Cell-phone / Email)
	Attendance / Catering Information
Note attendance (i.e. tick if attending) and special dietary requirements (e.g. Allergy, Vegetarian, Halaal)

	
	
	
	
	
	Day1
	Party
	Day2
	Day3
	Special Req.

	1
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	2
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	3
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	4
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	5
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	6
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	7
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	8
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	9
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	10
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	11
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	12
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	13
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	14
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	15
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	16
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	17
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	18
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	19
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	20
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	21
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	22
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	23
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	24
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	25
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	26
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	27
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	28
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	29
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	

	30
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	
	


	DELEGATE TOTALS

(to be transferred to section 2 on page 1)

	Full
	

	Student (copy of student card required)
	

	Key-note speakers / Other
	

	TOTAL
	


	COMMENTS / NOTES
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